
BEG INTERS N R/W CR-18 & E
LINE OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN N
622.04 FT TO NE COR OF SE1/4

MEARNS COREY/MEARNS IDALIZ
3935 SE CR 18
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-6S-18-10623-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

19618.00 1.00/

05/05/2023 MLU

10/06/2015 DF 6.00 51,000 0 0 51,000

STANDARD
3

282,017
6,059
51,000

339,076
128,500
210,576

HX HB 50,722
159,854
339,076

0

339,076

1204/1856 9/30/2010 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL C & KATHERINE

COREY & IDALIZ MEAR

0677/0718 2/22/1989 SW U I 72,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST CHARTER BANK

JARVIS MICHAEL
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2011HX Base Yr

3935 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,003 129.0003 144.48 433,873 1976 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2790

BAS 2,790 100 2,790 262,014

FOP 72 30 22 2,066

PTO 522 5 26 2,441

UOP 210 20 42 3,944

UST 273 45 123 11,551

3,867 3,003 282,017

BAS= W20 N20 PTO= N3 W26 N18 W24 S18 E20 S3 E30$ W30 S20 W10
N23 W33 S35 E7 UST= E21 N13W21 S13$N13 E21 S13 E15 S18 UOP=
S10 E21 N10W21$ E24 FOP=  E6 N12 W6 S12$ N12E26 N18$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,016

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 12 288.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2005 2005 3 100 648

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 23 10 230.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,495

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

6,059

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 51,000


